
January 1, 2026 Thursday New Years Day Pick Up
January 19, 2026 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day Pick Up
May 25, 2026 Monday Memorial Day Pick Up
July 3, 2026 Friday Independence Day Pick Up
September 7, 2026 Monday Labor Day Pick Up
November 11, 2026 Wednesday Veterans Day Pick Up
November 26, 2026 Thursday Thanksgiving Pick Up
November 27, 2026 Friday Thanksgiving Pick Up
December 24, 2026 Thursday Christmas Eve Pick Up
December 25, 2026 Friday Christmas Day Pick Up

.

For questions regarding your service, please call the Sanitation Department 

Saturday and Sunday are not regularly scheduled pick up days

813-780-0022

2026
RESIDENTIAL SANITATION HOLIDAY SCHEDULE


